CONTROL UNITS
16mm / 22mm
PUSH BUTTON
SELECTOR SWITCH
LED PILOT LAMP
CONTROL STATION
LED TOWER LAMP
JOYSTICK SWITCH

-16-
PUSH  BUTTON  SWITCHES╱按鈕開關    16Φ
Model Designation：
NPB16S-F NLB16S-F
-17-
型 號 說 明
1 2 3 4
NPB16O-E11RA
5 6
1.Series(系列)
NPB16
NLB16
Non-Illum inated
無 照 光 按 鈕
Led  Illum inated
照 光 按 鈕
4.Contact B locks(接點)
11 1a1b
33 3a3b
22 2a2b
3.Type（型式）
Elevation Head
Maintained
凸頭停置P
NPB16 NLB16
Elevation Head
凸 頭
Mushroom Head
大頭
E
M
Mushroom Head
Maintained
大頭停置
G
Twist to Release
Mushroom Head
大頭連鎖式
R
5.Color(顏色)
NPB16 NLB16
R
G
Red
紅 色
Green
綠 色
W W hite
白 色
Y
S
Yellow
黃 色
Blue
藍 色
B Black
黑 色
R
G
Red
紅 色
Green
綠 色
Y
S
Yellow
黃 色
Blue
藍 色
W W hite
白 色
6. Voltage Rating(電壓)
A

.30
LED  PILOT LAMP╱指示燈    16Φ
Model Designation：
SPECIFICATION
型 號 說 明
3. Color（顏色）
R
G
Y
W
Red
紅 色
Green
綠 色
Yellow
黃 色
White
白  色
4.Voltage Rating  ( 電壓）
A
E
I
AC.DC 24V
NLD16
AC.DC 100~120V
AC.DC 220~240V
Unit（單位）：mm
1 2 3 4
NLD16O-RA
1.Series(系列)
Led Illum inated
16mm指示燈NLD16
2.Appearance(外觀)
T
圓形
矩形
O Circular
Rectangle
(NON-ILLUMINATED＆LED ILLUMINATED)╱無照光按鈕與照光按鈕
PUSH  BUTTON  SWITCHES╱按鈕開關    16Φ
Ø1
6
T:5.0max
11.39 9.05
43
Ø1
8
T:5.0max
11.39 9.05
43
Ø1
6
Ø1
8
賀電實業股份有限公司
NHD INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
No. 47, Lane 268, Hsin Hsu Road, Hsin Chuang Dist.,
New Taipei City, Taiwan
TEL: +886 2 2203 5265   FAX: +886 2 2203 7157
Email: nhdi@ms15.hinet.net
URL: http://www.nhdi.com.tw/
16mm
PUSH BUTTONS
  2020/11 NHD Rev.16